Oettinger Crosslauf

20.01.2001

4400m Frauen+M/W Jgd. A/B - Gesamtwertung

Platz

a ~ w N

Name

Kaufmann, Katharina
Dinkelmeyer, Monika
Tremmel, Heike
Hohenester, Melanie
Genck, Brigitte

Verein

TSV Oettingen
ESV Treuchtlingen
TSV Oettingen

LG Regensburg
TSV Oettingen
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m/f

JG

1961
1963
1974

1956

AK
Sil
Sil
HKW
HKW
Si2

Zeit

00:18:04
00:18:23
00:18:30
00:18:52
00:22:43



